7
A1004-511A
Replaceable Stainless Steel
Single Wall Spill Containment
2300 Industrial Park Drive •  Wilson, North Carolina 27893 • 252-243-0150 • 252-243-4759 (fax)  •  www.emcoretail.com
Never break concrete
Use existing riser pipe
Stainless steel containment utilizes a 16 gauge
wall with 14 gauge base
Stainless steel bolts and Nitrile seals on bottom
flange
Completely assembled and tested - no cutting,
trimming, custom alteration or fiberglass
bonding
Non-corrosive gravel guard
Water-resistant lid with built-in handle and
exclusive triple wiper seal, meets H20 load
rating
18” Lid available in ductile iron (p/n 493806),
composite (494700) and aluminum (493806A)
Rust-Proof Stainless Steel Containment
17.64”
17.9” (-511A)
16.0” (-516A)
5 gallon
capacity
14.9” -(511A)
12.7” -(516A)
16.0”
22.5”
Custom units available
Also available in stainless steel:
15 gallon capacity slip-on
Offset pipe entry for tank monitor
A1005-010TM For 2” Riser Pipe
A1005-015TM For 4” Riser Pipe
Model No. Description
A1004-511A 18” Center
A1004-516A 16” Center
Model No. Description